
Saturday, April 1

Sunday, April 2 

God loved the world so much that

he gave his only-begotten Son. 

-John 3:16 

Christ purchased us. -Gal.3:13  
 Monday, April 3  

I surrender my life.-John 10:17   



Tuesday, April 4  

Keep doing this in remembrance  

of me. -Luke 22:19    

Wednesday, April 5    

You will be with me in Paradise.   

-Luke 23:43   

Thursday, April 6     

Jesus said: “It has been accomplished!” 
    
-John 19:30      



Saturday, April 8      

Friday, April 7     

This is my son, the beloved, whom    
  
I have approved. Listen to him.       

-Matt. 17:5      
Saturday, April 8       

This means everlasting life, their       

coming to know you, the only true God,  
   
And the one whom you sent, Jesus  
      

Christ. -John 17:3        



Sunday, April 9        

Formerly I was a blasphemer and     
       and a persecutor. -1 Tim 1:13         
   

Test the inspired statements to see  
           
whether they originate with God,      
       
for many false prophets have gone   
          out into the world.-1John 4:1          
    

 Monday, April 10        
 



Wednesday, April 12   
        

His delight is in the law of Jehovah, 
                

than many sparrows.                  

Have no fear;you are worth more     
           

Tuesday, April 11        
  

-Matt. 10:31                 

and he reads His law in an undertone  
                 day and night. -Ps. 1:2                  



Wednesday, April 12   
        

Wednesday, April 12   
        

Wednesday, April 12   
        

In brotherly love have tender affection 
                  

Friday, April 14           
 

Saturday, April 15       
     

Thursday, April 13      
      

for one another.-Rom. 12:10            
        

They rebelled and grieved his holy      
              
spirit. -Isa. 63:10                   

Remove your evil deeds from my        
              
sight;stop doing bad.-Isa. 1:16          
           



Sunday, April 16         
    

Tuesday, April 18        
     

Monday, April 17        
      

[Jehovah] will sustain you.               
       
-Ps. 55:22                     c

Make a defense before everyone.       
              
-1 Peter 3:15                     

I did not hold back from telling you.    
                  
-Acts 20:20                     



Thursday, April 20      
        

Wednesday, April 19   
            

Pride is before a crash, and a           
            
haughty spirit before stumbling.         
             

-Prov. 16:18                      

“Be strong, all you people of the        
                    land,” declares Jehovah,”and work.     
                  
For I am with you,” declares Jehovah  
                      
of armies.-Hag. 2:4                       
 



 

Saturday, April 22       
        

Friday, April 21           
    

By this all will know that you are my   
                    
disciples-if you have love among       
                  
yourselves.-John 13:35                   
       

The one who loves [his son]               
             
disciplines him diligently.                 
          
-Prov. 13:24                           



Sunday, April 23         
       

Monday, April 24        
        

Let your light shine before men, so     
                     
that they may see your fine works     
                       
and give glory to your Father who is   
                         in the heavens.-Matt.5:16                
           

Monday, April 24        
         

I will say to Jehovah:”You are my       
                     
refuge and my stronghold.”-Ps.91:2     
                       



Tuesday, April 25        
          

You have been distressed by various   
                          trials.-1 Pet. 1:6                            

Wednesday, April 26   
                

How can a young man keep his path   
                         
clean? By keeping on guard according 
                              
to your word.-Ps.119:9                    
            



Thursday, April 27      
             

Saturday, April 29       
             

Friday, April 28           
         

Forgive your brother from your heart.   
                              
-Matt. 18:35                               
  

You will be king over Israel.              
                   
-i Sam. 23:17               

Nicodemus...came to him in the night.  
                               
-John 3:1.2                                



Sunday, April 30         
          

Man has dominated man to his harm.  
                               
-Eccl.8:9                                 


